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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 9 Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
25.05.2019 - 17:45 Rezultati
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 4:25.55 DRYMONAKOS, Ioannis GRE Banja Luka 26.05.2013
Rekordi BL Open M1 4:35.82 TOBIÁŠ, Jakub CZE Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M2 4:52.13 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo BIH Banja Luka 25.05.2014
Rekordi BL Open M3 5:05.29 WANG, MICHAEL CAN 27.06.2015
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. BERLOŽNIK, Jaš 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:30.92+0,72 729
REKORD MITINGA

50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:36.29 35.31 250m: 2:48.43 38.10 350m: 4:00.21 32.35
100m: 1:00.98 32.42 200m: 2:10.33 34.04 300m: 3:27.86 39.43 400m: 4:30.92 30.71

2. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:41.90+0,71 647
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:38.42 35.34 250m: 2:53.03 39.73 350m: 4:08.34 34.26

100m: 1:03.08 33.69 200m: 2:13.30 34.88 300m: 3:34.08 41.05 400m: 4:41.90 33.56

3. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:49.14+0,70 599
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:41.38 37.00 250m: 2:59.16 40.64 350m: 4:15.97 34.55

100m: 1:04.38 34.21 200m: 2:18.52 37.14 300m: 3:41.42 42.26 400m: 4:49.14 33.17

4. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 4:52.39+0,85 579
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:43.55 39.68 250m: 3:03.53 44.08 350m: 4:21.61 34.22

100m: 1:03.87 34.60 200m: 2:19.45 35.90 300m: 3:47.39 43.86 400m: 4:52.39 30.78

5. DJUKIĆ, Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:52.41+0,85 579
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:46.00 39.67 250m: 3:05.64 42.16 350m: 4:21.42 33.11

100m: 1:06.33 35.76 200m: 2:23.48 37.48 300m: 3:48.31 42.67 400m: 4:52.41 30.99

6. FERMANOVIĆ, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 4:55.01+0,73 564
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:44.64 40.16 250m: 3:04.96 41.05 350m: 4:21.51 34.42

100m: 1:04.48 33.93 200m: 2:23.91 39.27 300m: 3:47.09 42.13 400m: 4:55.01 33.50

7. ŠINTLER, Žiga 01 PK Rudar Trbovlje 4:58.20+0,81 546
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 3:06.17 2:00.26 250m: 4:24.24 1:59.62 350m:

100m: 1:05.91 36.01 200m: 2:24.62 300m: 3:48.78 400m: 4:58.20

8. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:59.61+0,80 539
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:48.15 40.70 250m: 3:09.37 41.86 350m: 4:26.16 34.05

100m: 1:07.45 37.23 200m: 2:27.51 39.36 300m: 3:52.11 42.74 400m: 4:59.61 33.45

9. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:02.95+0,75 521
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:47.36 42.43 250m: 3:11.63 42.78 350m: 4:29.08 35.16

100m: 1:04.93 35.27 200m: 2:28.85 41.49 300m: 3:53.92 42.29 400m: 5:02.95 33.87

10. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:04.59+0,70 513
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:46.57 40.70 250m: 3:11.13 44.07 350m: 4:29.76 35.13

100m: 1:05.87 36.29 200m: 2:27.06 40.49 300m: 3:54.63 43.50 400m: 5:04.59 34.83
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 9, Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

11. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 5:11.73+0,90 478
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:53.42 42.29 250m: 3:19.82 44.82 350m: 4:38.28 34.25

100m: 1:11.13 39.16 200m: 2:35.00 41.58 300m: 4:04.03 44.21 400m: 5:11.73 33.45

12. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 5:26.05+0,74 418
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:58.26 44.34 250m: 3:26.11 44.74 350m: 4:48.98 38.10

100m: 1:13.92 41.29 200m: 2:41.37 43.11 300m: 4:10.88 44.77 400m: 5:26.05 37.07

13. SALIHSPAHIC, Affan 06 Sport Time, SA 5:35.82+0,86 382
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 2:00.61 42.03 250m: 3:30.91 48.05 350m: 4:58.94 37.76

100m: 1:18.58 43.36 200m: 2:42.86 42.25 300m: 4:21.18 50.27 400m: 5:35.82 36.88

14. BOSNJAK, Hasan 06 Sprint, TU 5:51.09+0,81 335
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:08.25 45.15 250m: 3:41.87 49.15 350m: 5:13.10 39.20

100m: 1:23.10 46.59 200m: 2:52.72 44.47 300m: 4:33.90 52.03 400m: 5:51.09 37.99

15. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 5:57.40+0,91 317
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:11.15 48.21 250m: 3:46.84 48.31 350m: 5:17.33 41.95

100m: 1:22.94 44.82 200m: 2:58.53 47.38 300m: 4:35.38 48.54 400m: 5:57.40 40.07

M 1

1. BERLOŽNIK, Jaš 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:30.92+0,72 729
REKORD MITINGA

50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:36.29 35.31 250m: 2:48.43 38.10 350m: 4:00.21 32.35
100m: 1:00.98 32.42 200m: 2:10.33 34.04 300m: 3:27.86 39.43 400m: 4:30.92 30.71

2. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:41.90+0,71 647
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:38.42 35.34 250m: 2:53.03 39.73 350m: 4:08.34 34.26

100m: 1:03.08 33.69 200m: 2:13.30 34.88 300m: 3:34.08 41.05 400m: 4:41.90 33.56

3. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:49.14+0,70 599
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:41.38 37.00 250m: 2:59.16 40.64 350m: 4:15.97 34.55

100m: 1:04.38 34.21 200m: 2:18.52 37.14 300m: 3:41.42 42.26 400m: 4:49.14 33.17

4. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 4:52.39+0,85 579
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:43.55 39.68 250m: 3:03.53 44.08 350m: 4:21.61 34.22

100m: 1:03.87 34.60 200m: 2:19.45 35.90 300m: 3:47.39 43.86 400m: 4:52.39 30.78

5. FERMANOVIĆ, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 4:55.01+0,73 564
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:44.64 40.16 250m: 3:04.96 41.05 350m: 4:21.51 34.42

100m: 1:04.48 33.93 200m: 2:23.91 39.27 300m: 3:47.09 42.13 400m: 4:55.01 33.50

6. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:04.59+0,70 513
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:46.57 40.70 250m: 3:11.13 44.07 350m: 4:29.76 35.13

100m: 1:05.87 36.29 200m: 2:27.06 40.49 300m: 3:54.63 43.50 400m: 5:04.59 34.83

7. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 5:26.05+0,74 418
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:58.26 44.34 250m: 3:26.11 44.74 350m: 4:48.98 38.10

100m: 1:13.92 41.29 200m: 2:41.37 43.11 300m: 4:10.88 44.77 400m: 5:26.05 37.07
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 9, Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley

M2

1. DJUKIĆ, Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:52.41+0,85 579
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:46.00 39.67 250m: 3:05.64 42.16 350m: 4:21.42 33.11

100m: 1:06.33 35.76 200m: 2:23.48 37.48 300m: 3:48.31 42.67 400m: 4:52.41 30.99

2. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:59.61+0,80 539
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:48.15 40.70 250m: 3:09.37 41.86 350m: 4:26.16 34.05

100m: 1:07.45 37.23 200m: 2:27.51 39.36 300m: 3:52.11 42.74 400m: 4:59.61 33.45

3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:02.95+0,75 521
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:47.36 42.43 250m: 3:11.63 42.78 350m: 4:29.08 35.16

100m: 1:04.93 35.27 200m: 2:28.85 41.49 300m: 3:53.92 42.29 400m: 5:02.95 33.87

4. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 5:11.73+0,90 478
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:53.42 42.29 250m: 3:19.82 44.82 350m: 4:38.28 34.25

100m: 1:11.13 39.16 200m: 2:35.00 41.58 300m: 4:04.03 44.21 400m: 5:11.73 33.45

M3

1. SALIHSPAHIC, Affan 06 Sport Time, SA 5:35.82+0,86 382
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 2:00.61 42.03 250m: 3:30.91 48.05 350m: 4:58.94 37.76

100m: 1:18.58 43.36 200m: 2:42.86 42.25 300m: 4:21.18 50.27 400m: 5:35.82 36.88

2. BOSNJAK, Hasan 06 Sprint, TU 5:51.09+0,81 335
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:08.25 45.15 250m: 3:41.87 49.15 350m: 5:13.10 39.20

100m: 1:23.10 46.59 200m: 2:52.72 44.47 300m: 4:33.90 52.03 400m: 5:51.09 37.99

3. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 5:57.40+0,91 317
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:11.15 48.21 250m: 3:46.84 48.31 350m: 5:17.33 41.95

100m: 1:22.94 44.82 200m: 2:58.53 47.38 300m: 4:35.38 48.54 400m: 5:57.40 40.07
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